You May Be Also Be interested
In:
ANT1204LL16R0870A Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
ANT1204LL16R0870A Details PDF
ANT1204LL16R0870A
Manufacturer Part Number: ANT1204LL16R0870A
Manufacturer/Brand: Yageo
Part of Description: RF ANT 870MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Datasheets: ANT1204LL16R0870A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2608 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ANT1204LL16R0870A
Manufacturer Yageo
Description RF ANT 870MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Antennas
Part Status 2608 pcs Stock
VSWR -
Termination Solder
Series 1204
Return Loss 6.49dB
Power - Max 1W
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Other Names 311-4607-1
Number of Bands 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 26 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 0.047" (1.20mm)
Gain 1.05dBi
Frequency Range -
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 870MHz
Features -
Detailed Description
870MHz ISM Chip RF Antenna 1.05dBi Solder Surface
MountApplications ISM
Antenna Type Chip
ANT1515B00FT1575S
Yageo
PATCH ANT GPS CP PIN
BISECTOR
ANT1204LL05R0915A
Yageo
CHIP ANTENNA 915MHZ
12X04X1.6 MM
ANT1212JB27B1575A
Yageo
ACTIVE ANT GPS USE 12X12X4
ANT1212B00BT2400S
Yageo
RF ANT 2.45GHZ CER PATCH
SLDR
ANT1204F007R0870A
Yageo
RF ANT 870MHZ CHIP SOLDER
SMD
ANT1204LL08R0870A
Yageo
CHIP ANTENNA 870MHZ
12X04X1.6 MM
ANT1212B00FT1575S
Yageo
RF ANT 1.58GHZ CER PATCH PIN
ADH
ANT1204LL20R0433A
Yageo
RF ANT 433MHZ CHIP SOLDER
SMD